SIGE EDGE
WARDROBE SYSTEMS
2enko.nz FREEPHONE 0508 365 674
Sartorial, practical and contemporary, the Edge collection makes modularity its distinctive
component. The minimal and telescopic elements adapt to all spaces and tates of those who seek
functionality, usability but do not want to give up on its style.
Designed to contain, organise drawers, trouser racks, skirt racks, shoe racks and laundry racks are
all removable, extractable and cushioned - they marry technology and elegance.

WARDROBE SYSTEMS
FEATURES
• 	�Wide adjustment to fit different dimensions of furniture
• 	�Suitable for open furniture
• 	�Optional spacer for use with sliding or hinged doors
• 	�Article made from powder-coated metal
• 	�Sige full extension cushioned slides
Item Code Cabinet
Depth
System
Width
System
Depth
System
Heigth
SGE100L1P400 400mm 500-775mm 385mm 62mm
SGE100L2P400 400mm 800-1075mm 385mm 62mm
SGE100L1P480 480mm 500-775mm 465mm 62mm
SGE100L2P480 480mm 800-1075mm 465mm 62mm
Optional Spacer
Telescopic Tubular Frame
7 SMART SYSTEMS FOR SMART INTERIORS enko.nz
SIGE EDGE ADJUSTABLE LOW TRAYS
TRAYS
WARDROBE SYSTEMS
FEATURES
• 	�Article made of powder-coated metal
• 	�Adjustable to fit the EDGE frame
• 	�The rubber profiles of the frames dampen noise and
protect both garments and accessories
Item Code Cabinet
Depth
System
Width
System
Depth
System
Height
SGE220BL1P400 400mm 407-682mm 307mm 125mm
SGE220BL2P400 400mm 707-982mm 307mm 125mm
SGE220BL1P480 480mm 407-682mm 387mm 125mm
SGE220BL2P480 480mm 707-982mm 387mm 125mm
SIGE EDGE ADJUSTABLE HIGH TRAYS
FEATURES
• 	�Article made of powder-coated metal
• 	�Adjustable to fit the EDGE frame
• 	�The rubber profiles of the frames dampen noise and
protect both garments and accessories
Item Code Cabinet
Depth
System
Width
System
Depth
System
Height
SGE220AL1P400 400mm 407-682mm 307mm 245mm
SGE220AL2P400 400mm 707-982mm 307mm 245mm
SGE220AL1P480 480mm 407-682mm 387mm 245mm
SGE220AL2P480 480mm 707-982mm 387mm 245mm
8enko.nz FREEPHONE 0508 365 674
WARDROBE  SYSTEMS
SIGE EDGE ADJUSTABLE STORAGE TRAY
FEATURES
• 	�Article made of powder-coated STEEL
• Useful in several adjustments
ADJUSTABLE STORAGE TRAY
Item Code Width Depth Height Cabinet Depth
SGE225L1P400 115-175mm 307mm 115mm 400mm
SGE225L1P480 115-175mm 387mm 115mm 480mm
SIGE EDGE MODULAR ELEMENTS
FEATURES
• 	�Tray made of powder-coated steel
• Soft and flexible inner lining
4 SPACES TRAY
Item Code Width Depth Height Cabinet Depth
SGE504P400 165mm 332mm 42mm 400mm
SGE504P480 165mm 412mm 42mm 480mm
EARINGS TRAY
Item Code Width Depth Height Cabinet Depth
SGE512EH400 165mm 332mm 42mm 400mm
SGE512EH480 165mm 412mm 42mm 480mm
WATCHES TRAY
Item Code Width Depth Height Cabinet Depth
SGE510WH400 165mm 332mm 42mm 400mm
SGE510WH480 165mm 412mm 42mm 480mm
9 SMART SYSTEMS FOR SMART INTERIORS enko.nz
WARDROBE SYSTEMS
SIGE EDGE LAUNDRY RACK
MODULAR ELEMENTS
FEATURES
• 	Tray made of powder-coated metal
• 	Machine-washable cotton fabric
• 	Rigid, removable bottom and cover
Item Code
Cabinet
Depth
System
Width
System
Depth
System
Height
SGE250LR400 400mm 250mm 307mm 405mm
SGE250LR480 480mm 307mm 387mm 405mm
SIGE EDGE ADJUSTABLE SHOE RACK
FEATURES
• 	Tray made of powder-coated metal
• 	Adjustable for any type of shoe
• 	Tube cut-to-size
Item Code Cabinet
Depth
System
Width
System
Depth
System
Height
SGE240ASR400 400mm 407-1282mm 307mm 290mm
SGE240ASR480 480mm 407-1282mm 387mm 290mm
10enko.nz FREEPHONE 0508 365 674
WARDROBE SYSTEMS
SIGE EDGE TROUSER RACK KIT
MODULAR ELEMENTS